


Scan QR code to visit the Harrington String Quartet webpage.



















































Free Seating
The Showcase of Music 2026 is a collaboration 

between the WT School of Music and the 
Greater Southwest music festival. scan for information

SHOWCASE
OF MUSIC

Friday  |  May 1  |  7:30PM
Amarillo Civic Center

Featuring the WT ensembles with over 250 performers!















HIGHLAND FLING!
Fri./Sat., September 19-20  //   7:30pm

A FANTASTIC SYMPHONY 
Fri./Sat., October 24-25  //   7:30pm

THE PLANETS
Fri./Sat., November 21-22  //   7:30pm

HAPPY HOLIDAY POPS
Friday, Dec. 19 - 7:30PM (HEROES NIGHT!)
Saturday, Dec. 20 – 2:00 & 7:30PM

ROMANCE AT THE SYMPHONY
Fri./Sat., February 27-28  //   7:30pm

BRAHMS REQUIEM
Fri./Sat., April 24-25  //   7:30pm

PROKOFIEV’S HYMN TO FREEDOM
Fri./Sat., March 27-28  //   7:30pm

20TH ANNIVERSARY OF THE GNC
Fri./Sat., January 16-17  //   7:30pm

GEORGE JACKSON MUSIC DIRECTOR

For more information visit
amarillosymphony.org
or call (806) 376-8782






